
PENN STATE NATIONALS WOMENS 6K
Penn State University

Oct. 12, 2018
Results by runhigh.com

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Penn State 62 1 5 7 15 34 49 128 20:52 0:46
2 Michigan State 87 2 3 22 29 31 39 56 20:57 0:41
3 Georgia Tech 143 8 9 27 37 62 69 81 21:10 0:48
4 Princeton 182 17 38 40 41 46 55 66 21:18 0:24
5 Dartmouth 186 23 26 30 53 54 60 74 21:20 0:21
6 West Virginia 221 13 28 47 57 76 85 110 21:23 0:44
7 Brown 237 10 21 32 71 103 105 151 21:22 1:03
8 Iona 267 12 48 52 63 92 102 106 21:29 0:53
9 Missouri 273 16 42 68 70 77 134 145 21:30 0:42
10 Utah 286 20 33 51 87 95 101 109 21:30 0:47
11 Eastern Kentucky 295 18 19 78 89 91 130 153 21:30 0:48
12 Virginia Tech 311 6 24 67 98 116 117 118 21:31 1:22
13 Georgetown 325 11 43 82 90 99 167 170 21:34 0:58
14 Virginia 362 4 65 79 88 126 169 171 21:37 1:34
15 Kentucky 379 45 50 83 86 115 135 138 21:43 0:41
16 Boston College 405 59 64 75 80 127 144 165 21:47 0:41
17 Penn 423 58 73 84 96 112 131 140 21:47 0:29
18 Cornell 441 35 94 97 107 108 114 122 21:48 0:42
19 North Carolina 520 14 104 124 136 142 146 179 21:59 1:25
20 Bucknell 536 25 111 119 120 161 162 175 22:01 1:24
21 Pittsburgh 603 36 113 143 155 156 159 163 22:11 1:16
22 Ohio 636 72 121 132 139 172 174 176 22:16 1:05
23 Akron 642 44 129 137 154 178 183 194 22:18 1:33
24 Rutgers 672 61 133 150 160 168 181 186 22:20 1:04
25 Lehigh 700 123 125 147 148 157 164 166 22:23 0:23
26 Duquesne 743 93 141 152 173 184 188 190 22:33 1:15
27 James Madison 772 100 149 158 180 185 187 191 22:38 1:18
28 Loyola (Md ) 933 177 182 189 192 193 195 196 23:24 0:49

Dual Meet Scores

Penn State 27 wins
Michigan State 26 wins
Georgia Tech 25 wins
Princeton 24 wins
Dartmouth 23 wins
Brown 22 wins
West Virginia 21 wins
Iona 20 wins
Missouri 19 wins
Eastern Kentucky 18 wins
Utah 17 wins
Virginia Tech 16 wins
Kentucky 14 wins
Georgetown 14 wins
Boston College 13 wins
Virginia 13 wins
Penn 11 wins
Cornell 10 wins
Bucknell 9 wins
North Carolina 8 wins
Pittsburgh 7 wins
Ohio 6 wins
Lehigh 5 wins
Akron 4 wins
Rutgers 3 wins
Duquesne 2 wins
James Madison 1 wins
Loyola (Md ) 0 wins

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Penn State
1 Julia Paternain, Fr 20:30 5:30
5 Alison Willingmyre, So 20:41 5:33
7 Danae Rivers, So 20:48 5:34
15 Kathryn Munks, Jr 21:01 5:38
34 Moria O'Shea, Fr 21:16 5:42
49 Jordan Williams, Fr 21:28 5:45
128 Julia Guerra, So 22:14 5:58

Total Time = 1:44:16     Total Places = 62

2. Michigan State
2 Maggie Farrell, So 20:32 5:30
3 Annie Fuller, Jr 20:39 5:32
22 Amber Way, Jr 21:07 5:40
29 Mackenzie Weiler, Jr 21:13 5:41
31 Lindsey Rudden, So 21:13 5:41
39 Jeralyn Poe, Jr 21:19 5:43
56 Jenna Magness, Fr 21:33 5:46

Total Time = 1:44:44     Total Places = 87

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

3. Georgia Tech
8 Hana Herndon, Fr 20:50 5:35
9 Mary Prouty, Sr 20:53 5:36
27 Amy Ruiz, Jr 21:11 5:41
37 Nicole Fegans, So 21:18 5:42
62 Mary Kathryn Knott, Fr 21:37 5:48
69 Liz Galarza, Fr 21:41 5:49
81 Hailey Gollnick, Sr 21:45 5:50

Total Time = 1:45:49     Total Places = 143

4. Princeton
17 Melia Chittenden, So 21:02 5:38
38 Madison Offstein, Sr 21:18 5:43
40 Alie Fordyce, Sr 21:21 5:43
41 Allie Klimkiewicz, Sr 21:21 5:43
46 Page Lester, Fr 21:26 5:45
55 Brighie Leach, Sr 21:32 5:46
66 Sophie Cantine, So 21:39 5:48

Total Time = 1:46:28     Total Places = 182

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Dartmouth
23 Georgia Fear, Jr 21:11 5:40
26 Lauren Sapone, Jr 21:11 5:41
30 Julia Stevenson, Jr 21:13 5:41
53 Lillian Anderson, Sr 21:30 5:46
54 Olivia Lantz, Sr 21:31 5:46
60 Glendora Murphy, So 21:35 5:47
74 Ella Ketchum, So 21:42 5:49

Total Time = 1:46:36     Total Places = 186

6. West Virginia
13 Hayley Jackson, So 20:59 5:37
28 Olivia Hill, Jr 21:12 5:41
47 Bree Warren, So 21:26 5:45
57 Charlotte Wood, Fr 21:33 5:47
76 Sarah Wills, So 21:42 5:49
85 Candace Jones, Jr 21:47 5:50
110 Antigone Archer, So 22:00 5:54

Total Time = 1:46:52     Total Places = 221



7. Brown
10 Carleen Jeffers, Sr 20:53 5:36
21 Maya Smith, Fr 21:06 5:39
32 Allison Bellows, Sr 21:14 5:41
71 Lucy Srour, Sr 21:41 5:49
103 Samantha Valentine, So 21:56 5:53
105 Emily Kompelien, Fr 21:57 5:53
151 Allison Hajda, So 22:31 6:02

Total Time = 1:46:50     Total Places = 237

8. Iona
12 Egle Morenaite, So 20:58 5:37
48 Gemma Nuttall, So 21:27 5:45
52 Julia Kearley, Sr 21:28 5:45
63 Sophie Murphy, So 21:38 5:48
92 Dani Martino, Sr 21:51 5:51
102 Kaitlyn Ohrtman, So 21:55 5:53
106 Jessica Scheriff, Sr 21:58 5:53

Total Time = 1:47:22     Total Places = 267

9. Missouri
16 Tori Findley, Fr 21:01 5:38
42 Mikayla Reed, Fr 21:22 5:43
68 Melissa Menghini, Jr 21:41 5:49
70 Reilly Revord, Fr 21:41 5:49
77 Sophia Racette, Jr 21:43 5:49
134 Jordyn Kleve, Jr 22:18 5:59
145 Karina Liz, So 22:27 6:01

Total Time = 1:47:28     Total Places = 273

10. Utah
20 Scarlet Dale, Fr 21:06 5:39
33 Sarah Feeny, Jr 21:15 5:42
51 Cara Woolnough, Fr 21:28 5:45
87 Kennedy Powell, Fr 21:49 5:51
95 Aubrey Argyle, So 21:52 5:52
101 Sophie Ryan, Fr 21:54 5:52
109 Natalie Platil, So 21:58 5:53

Total Time = 1:47:30     Total Places = 286

11. Eastern Kentucky
18 Lilian Kiborus, Jr 21:03 5:39
19 Gladys Cheruiyot, Sr 21:04 5:39
78 Lilian Ndorobo, So 21:43 5:49
89 Meggan Grams, Sr 21:50 5:51
91 Alondra Hoyos, Fr 21:50 5:51
130 Saskia Pingpank, Fr 22:15 5:58
153 Jeanne Charat Reix, Fr 22:31 6:02

Total Time = 1:47:30     Total Places = 295

12. Virginia Tech
6 Sara Freix, Jr 20:44 5:33
24 Lauren Berman, Sr 21:11 5:41
67 Mikayla Richardson, Jr 21:39 5:48
98 Rachel Pocratsky, Sr 21:54 5:52
116 Sarah Edwards, Jr 22:06 5:55
117 Ellie Brush, So 22:08 5:56
118 Ella Breidenstine, So 22:09 5:56

Total Time = 1:47:34     Total Places = 311

13. Georgetown
11 Paige Hofstad, So 20:57 5:37
43 Margie Cullen, Jr 21:22 5:44
82 Katie Dammer, Fr 21:46 5:50
90 Katherine Modrall, Fr 21:50 5:51
99 Meg Mathison, Jr 21:54 5:52
167 Alyssa Aldridge, Fr 22:38 6:04
170 Kayla Grahn, Jr 22:43 6:05

Total Time = 1:47:49     Total Places = 325

14. Virginia
4 Abigail Green, Fr 20:40 5:32
65 Emma Wolcott, Fr 21:38 5:48
79 Kiera Bothwell, So 21:43 5:49
88 Helena Lindsay, Fr 21:49 5:51
126 Hannah Moran, So 22:14 5:57
169 Olivia Sargent, So 22:39 6:04
171 Libby Davidson, So 22:44 6:06

Total Time = 1:48:04     Total Places = 362

15. Kentucky
45 Caitlin Shepard, Jr 21:25 5:44
50 Kaitlyn Lacy, Fr 21:28 5:45
83 Rachel Boice, Fr 21:46 5:50
86 Sophie Carrier, Fr 21:48 5:50
115 Kelli Walsh, Fr 22:06 5:55
135 Madisyn Peeples, So 22:18 5:59
138 Sarah Michels, Fr 22:20 5:59

Total Time = 1:48:33     Total Places = 379

16. Boston College
59 Fian Sullivan Sweeney, Fr

21:33 5:47
64 Paige Duca, Jr 21:38 5:48
75 Delia Hayes, Sr 21:42 5:49
80 Anna Oeser, Fr 21:45 5:50
127 Kylee Raftis, So 22:14 5:57
144 Kayla Smith, Fr 22:26 6:01
165 Colleen Sliney, So 22:36 6:03

Total Time = 1:48:52     Total Places = 405

17. Penn
58 Madeline Villalba, Jr 21:33 5:47
73 Elizabeth Zimmer, Fr 21:42 5:49
84 Danielle Orie, So 21:46 5:50
96 Melissa Tanaka, So 21:53 5:52
112 Isabel Hebner, Fr 22:01 5:54
131 Alyssa Condell, So 22:16 5:58
140 Nia Akins, Jr 22:22 6:00

Total Time = 1:48:55     Total Places = 423

18. Cornell
35 Taylor Knibb, Jr 21:17 5:42
94 Gracie Todd, Sr 21:52 5:52
97 Isabella Dobson, So 21:54 5:52
107 Annie Taylor, Sr 21:58 5:53
108 Briar Brumley, Sr 21:58 5:53
114 Melissa Zammitti, So 22:04 5:55
122 Audrey Huelskamp, Jr 22:11 5:57

Total Time = 1:48:59     Total Places = 441

19. North Carolina
14 Enyaeva Michelin, Fr 21:01 5:38
104 Casey Greenwalt, Sr 21:57 5:53
124 Camryn Petit, Fr 22:12 5:57
136 Lindsey Lanier, So 22:19 5:59
142 Erin Edmundson, Jr 22:26 6:01
146 Bassett Charlotte, Fr 22:27 6:01
179 Ashley Smith, So 22:58 6:09

Total Time = 1:49:55     Total Places = 520

20. Bucknell
25 Colleen Buckley, Sr 21:11 5:41
111 Margaret Thomson, Sr 22:00 5:54
119 Ashley Blair, So 22:09 5:56
120 Jenna Farmer, Sr 22:10 5:57
161 Nora Bennett, Fr 22:34 6:03
162 Payton Capes-Davis, So 22:35 6:03
175 Lauren Hazzard, Sr 22:51 6:07

Total Time = 1:50:04     Total Places = 536

21. Pittsburgh
36 Sam Shields, Jr 21:17 5:42
113 Natalie Hilton, Sr 22:03 5:54
143 Devon Hoernlein, Fr 22:26 6:01
155 Erin Keelan, Sr 22:32 6:02
156 Gillian Schriever, Sr 22:33 6:03
159 Mikaela Vlasic, So 22:34 6:03
163 Emily Burd, So 22:35 6:03

Total Time = 1:50:51     Total Places = 603

22. Ohio
72 Alyssa Atkinson, Sr 21:41 5:49
121 Melissa Koziol, Jr 22:11 5:57
132 Madison Sury, Jr 22:17 5:58
139 Abby Miller, Jr 22:21 5:59
172 Hailey Bowes, So 22:46 6:06
174 Tiffany Hill, Jr 22:49 6:07
176 Madelyn Bartolone, Fr 22:52 6:08

Total Time = 1:51:16     Total Places = 636

23. Akron
44 Mackenzie Andrews, Jr 21:24 5:44
129 Haley Hess, Jr 22:14 5:58
137 Lindsey Scarton, So 22:20 5:59
154 Alyssa Thomas, So 22:32 6:02
178 Ashley Murray, Sr 22:56 6:09
183 Elizabeth Gurko, Fr 23:05 6:11
194 Whitney Wendling, So 23:51 6:24

Total Time = 1:51:26     Total Places = 642

24. Rutgers
61 Olympia Martin, So 21:36 5:47
133 Nadia Saponara, Jr 22:18 5:59
150 Lou Mialhe, Jr 22:31 6:02
160 Kiera Nealon, So 22:34 6:03
168 Stephanie Mauer, Jr 22:39 6:04
181 Kaitlyn Bragen, So 23:03 6:11
186 Emma Bergman, Jr 23:15 6:14

Total Time = 1:51:38     Total Places = 672

25. Lehigh
123 Diana Hammerstone, Jr 22:11 5:57
125 Ashleigh Crawford, Jr 22:13 5:57
147 Hannah Bonaguidi, Jr 22:28 6:01
148 Jade Sessions, Fr 22:28 6:01
157 Stacie Nadel, Sr 22:33 6:03
164 Nicole Abbondandelo, Fr 22:35 6:03
166 Martina Sell, Fr 22:37 6:04

Total Time = 1:51:53     Total Places = 700

26. Duquesne
93 Lizzie Morris, Jr 21:52 5:52
141 Megan Aller, Jr 22:23 6:00
152 Morgan Perkins, Jr 22:31 6:02
173 Ava Pietrzyk, So 22:48 6:07
184 Brooke Hutton, Fr 23:07 6:12
188 Tori Kocsis, Fr 23:29 6:18
190 Tessa Franchi, So 23:35 6:19

Total Time = 1:52:41     Total Places = 743

27. James Madison
100 Erica Jackson, Sr 21:54 5:52
149 Kayla Connelly, So 22:29 6:02
158 Averi Witt, So 22:34 6:03
180 Erin Saunders, Sr 22:59 6:10
185 Madelynn Knight, So 23:12 6:13
187 Sophia Bollinger, So 23:16 6:14
191 Lanie Knight, Fr 23:38 6:20

Total Time = 1:53:08     Total Places = 772

28. Loyola (Md )
177 Kayleigh Caggiano, Jr 22:54 6:08
182 Christina Daniels, Sr 23:03 6:11
189 Tara Ryan, So 23:34 6:19
192 Grayce Heinemann, Fr 23:42 6:21
193 Audrey O'Neill, Jr 23:43 6:21
195 Mary Sutton, Sr 24:10 6:29
196 Kelly Williamson, Jr 24:33 6:35

Total Time = 1:56:56     Total Places = 933



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER

2M
PLACE TIME

FINISH
TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Julia Paternain, Fr 0 20:30 5:30 Penn State
2 2 Maggie Farrell, So 4 11:04 20:32 5:30 Michigan State
3 3 Annie Fuller, Jr 7 11:04 20:39 5:32 Michigan State
4 4 Abigail Green, Fr 2 11:03 20:40 5:32 Virginia
5 5 Alison Willingmyre, So 5 11:04 20:41 5:33 Penn State
6 6 Sara Freix, Jr 16 11:05 20:44 5:33 Virginia Tech
7 7 Danae Rivers, So 22 11:06 20:48 5:34 Penn State
8 8 Hana Herndon, Fr 9 11:04 20:50 5:35 Georgia Tech
9 9 Mary Prouty, Sr 14 11:05 20:53 5:36 Georgia Tech
10 10 Carleen Jeffers, Sr 15 11:05 20:53 5:36 Brown
11 11 Paige Hofstad, So 6 11:04 20:57 5:37 Georgetown
12 12 Egle Morenaite, So 1 11:03 20:58 5:37 Iona
13 13 Hayley Jackson, So 45 11:12 20:59 5:37 West Virginia
14 14 Enyaeva Michelin, Fr 34 11:10 21:01 5:38 North Carolina
15 15 Kathryn Munks, Jr 20 11:06 21:01 5:38 Penn State
16 16 Tori Findley, Fr 13 11:05 21:01 5:38 Missouri
17 17 Melia Chittenden, So 24 11:07 21:02 5:38 Princeton
18 18 Lilian Kiborus, Jr 12 11:05 21:03 5:39 Eastern Kentucky
19 19 Gladys Cheruiyot, Sr 27 11:07 21:04 5:39 Eastern Kentucky
20 Kelly Hayes 8 11:04 21:05 5:39 Una Pitt
21 20 Scarlet Dale, Fr 3 11:04 21:06 5:39 Utah
22 21 Maya Smith, Fr 11 11:05 21:06 5:39 Brown
23 22 Amber Way, Jr 53 11:14 21:07 5:40 Michigan State
24 23 Georgia Fear, Jr 39 11:11 21:11 5:40 Dartmouth
25 24 Lauren Berman, Sr 26 11:07 21:11 5:41 Virginia Tech
26 25 Colleen Buckley, Sr 25 11:07 21:11 5:41 Bucknell
27 26 Lauren Sapone, Jr 30 11:09 21:11 5:41 Dartmouth
28 27 Amy Ruiz, Jr 51 11:14 21:11 5:41 Georgia Tech
29 28 Olivia Hill, Jr 35 11:10 21:12 5:41 West Virginia
30 29 Mackenzie Weiler, Jr 56 11:15 21:13 5:41 Michigan State
31 30 Julia Stevenson, Jr 19 11:06 21:13 5:41 Dartmouth
32 31 Lindsey Rudden, So 93 11:24 21:13 5:41 Michigan State
33 32 Allison Bellows, Sr 60 11:15 21:14 5:41 Brown
34 33 Sarah Feeny, Jr 43 11:12 21:15 5:42 Utah
35 34 Moria O'Shea, Fr 73 11:19 21:16 5:42 Penn State
36 35 Taylor Knibb, Jr 17 11:05 21:17 5:42 Cornell
37 36 Sam Shields, Jr 10 11:04 21:17 5:42 Pittsburgh
38 37 Nicole Fegans, So 28 11:07 21:18 5:42 Georgia Tech
39 38 Madison Offstein, Sr 40 11:11 21:18 5:43 Princeton
40 39 Jeralyn Poe, Jr 58 11:15 21:19 5:43 Michigan State
41 40 Alie Fordyce, Sr 42 11:12 21:21 5:43 Princeton
42 41 Allie Klimkiewicz, Sr 59 11:15 21:21 5:43 Princeton
43 42 Mikayla Reed, Fr 55 11:14 21:22 5:43 Missouri
44 43 Margie Cullen, Jr 89 11:23 21:22 5:44 Georgetown
45 44 Mackenzie Andrews, Jr 18 11:06 21:24 5:44 Akron
46 45 Caitlin Shepard, Jr 33 11:09 21:25 5:44 Kentucky
47 46 Page Lester, Fr 38 11:11 21:26 5:45 Princeton
48 47 Bree Warren, So 92 11:24 21:26 5:45 West Virginia
49 48 Gemma Nuttall, So 71 11:19 21:27 5:45 Iona
50 49 Jordan Williams, Fr 57 11:15 21:28 5:45 Penn State
51 50 Kaitlyn Lacy, Fr 36 11:10 21:28 5:45 Kentucky
52 51 Cara Woolnough, Fr 49 11:13 21:28 5:45 Utah
53 52 Julia Kearley, Sr 0 21:28 5:45 Iona
54 53 Lillian Anderson, Sr 32 11:09 21:30 5:46 Dartmouth
55 54 Olivia Lantz, Sr 61 11:15 21:31 5:46 Dartmouth
56 55 Brighie Leach, Sr 67 11:17 21:32 5:46 Princeton
57 56 Jenna Magness, Fr 108 11:27 21:33 5:46 Michigan State
58 57 Charlotte Wood, Fr 29 11:07 21:33 5:47 West Virginia
59 58 Madeline Villalba, Jr 41 11:12 21:33 5:47 Penn
60 59 Fian Sullivan Sweeney, Fr

54 11:14 21:33 5:47 Boston College
61 60 Glendora Murphy, So 21 11:06 21:35 5:47 Dartmouth
62 Sarah Kettel, So 111 11:28 21:35 5:47 Michigan State
63 61 Olympia Martin, So 112 11:28 21:36 5:47 Rutgers
64 62 Mary Kathryn Knott, Fr 88 11:23 21:37 5:48 Georgia Tech
65 63 Sophie Murphy, So 76 11:20 21:38 5:48 Iona
66 64 Paige Duca, Jr 23 11:06 21:38 5:48 Boston College
67 65 Emma Wolcott, Fr 126 11:30 21:38 5:48 Virginia
68 66 Sophie Cantine, So 48 11:13 21:39 5:48 Princeton
69 67 Mikayla Richardson, Jr 52 11:14 21:39 5:48 Virginia Tech
70 68 Melissa Menghini, Jr 68 11:17 21:41 5:49 Missouri
71 Carlyn Arteaga, Jr 106 11:27 21:41 5:49 Michigan State
72 69 Liz Galarza, Fr 86 11:23 21:41 5:49 Georgia Tech
73 70 Reilly Revord, Fr 37 11:11 21:41 5:49 Missouri
74 71 Lucy Srour, Sr 66 11:17 21:41 5:49 Brown
75 72 Alyssa Atkinson, Sr 0 21:41 5:49 Ohio
76 73 Elizabeth Zimmer, Fr 131 11:32 21:42 5:49 Penn
77 74 Ella Ketchum, So 72 11:19 21:42 5:49 Dartmouth
78 75 Delia Hayes, Sr 63 11:16 21:42 5:49 Boston College
79 Rachel Granovsky, Jr 62 11:15 21:42 5:49 Princeton
80 76 Sarah Wills, So 80 11:21 21:42 5:49 West Virginia
81 77 Sophia Racette, Jr 81 11:21 21:43 5:49 Missouri
82 78 Lilian Ndorobo, So 95 11:25 21:43 5:49 Eastern Kentucky
83 79 Kiera Bothwell, So 104 11:26 21:43 5:49 Virginia
84 80 Anna Oeser, Fr 102 11:26 21:45 5:50 Boston College
85 81 Hailey Gollnick, Sr 90 11:23 21:45 5:50 Georgia Tech
86 82 Katie Dammer, Fr 47 11:13 21:46 5:50 Georgetown
87 83 Rachel Boice, Fr 101 11:26 21:46 5:50 Kentucky
88 84 Danielle Orie, So 31 11:09 21:46 5:50 Penn
89 Karrigan Smith, Jr 75 11:20 21:47 5:50 Michigan State
90 85 Candace Jones, Jr 105 11:27 21:47 5:50 West Virginia
91 86 Sophie Carrier, Fr 69 11:17 21:48 5:50 Kentucky
92 87 Kennedy Powell, Fr 122 11:29 21:49 5:51 Utah
93 88 Helena Lindsay, Fr 83 11:22 21:49 5:51 Virginia
94 89 Meggan Grams, Sr 91 11:24 21:50 5:51 Eastern Kentucky
95 90 Katherine Modrall, Fr 87 11:23 21:50 5:51 Georgetown
96 Abigail Brazil, So 74 11:19 21:50 5:51 Dartmouth
97 91 Alondra Hoyos, Fr 96 11:25 21:50 5:51 Eastern Kentucky
98 92 Dani Martino, Sr 77 11:20 21:51 5:51 Iona
99 93 Lizzie Morris, Jr 99 11:25 21:52 5:52 Duquesne
100 94 Gracie Todd, Sr 97 11:25 21:52 5:52 Cornell
101 95 Aubrey Argyle, So 116 11:29 21:52 5:52 Utah



102 96 Melissa Tanaka, So 85 11:23 21:53 5:52 Penn
103 97 Isabella Dobson, So 100 11:26 21:54 5:52 Cornell
104 98 Rachel Pocratsky, Sr 84 11:22 21:54 5:52 Virginia Tech
105 99 Meg Mathison, Jr 147 11:37 21:54 5:52 Georgetown
106 100 Erica Jackson, Sr 50 11:13 21:54 5:52 James Madison
107 101 Sophie Ryan, Fr 64 11:16 21:54 5:52 Utah
108 102 Kaitlyn Ohrtman, So 82 11:22 21:55 5:53 Iona
109 Kayla Kavulich, Sr 107 11:27 21:56 5:53 Michigan State
110 103 Samantha Valentine, So 134 11:34 21:56 5:53 Brown
111 Sierra Castaneda, So 79 11:21 21:56 5:53 Princeton
112 104 Casey Greenwalt, Sr 162 11:39 21:57 5:53 North Carolina
113 India Johnson, So 103 11:26 21:57 5:53 Michigan State
114 105 Emily Kompelien, Fr 136 11:34 21:57 5:53 Brown
115 106 Jessica Scheriff, Sr 94 11:25 21:58 5:53 Iona
116 107 Annie Taylor, Sr 44 11:12 21:58 5:53 Cornell
117 108 Briar Brumley, Sr 78 11:20 21:58 5:53 Cornell
118 109 Natalie Platil, So 120 11:29 21:58 5:53 Utah
119 Ellen Flood, So 119 11:29 21:59 5:54 Georgia Tech
120 110 Antigone Archer, So 118 11:29 22:00 5:54 West Virginia
121 111 Margaret Thomson, Sr 172 11:41 22:00 5:54 Bucknell
122 112 Isabel Hebner, Fr 113 11:28 22:01 5:54 Penn
123 Laura Hergenrother, Sr 110 11:27 22:02 5:54 Princeton
124 113 Natalie Hilton, Sr 142 11:35 22:03 5:54 Pittsburgh
125 114 Melissa Zammitti, So 153 11:38 22:04 5:55 Cornell
126 Grace Thompson, Sr 65 11:16 22:05 5:55 Dartmouth
127 115 Kelli Walsh, Fr 128 11:32 22:06 5:55 Kentucky
128 116 Sarah Edwards, Jr 129 11:32 22:06 5:55 Virginia Tech
129 Sadie Wassum, Sr 135 11:34 22:06 5:55 Utah
130 Nicole Griffiths, Jr 138 11:34 22:07 5:56 Utah
131 117 Ellie Brush, So 121 11:29 22:08 5:56 Virginia Tech
132 118 Ella Breidenstine, So 145 11:36 22:09 5:56 Virginia Tech
133 119 Ashley Blair, So 173 11:41 22:09 5:56 Bucknell
134 Katherine Dowie 152 11:37 22:10 5:56 Una Wvu
135 120 Jenna Farmer, Sr 181 11:43 22:10 5:57 Bucknell
136 121 Melissa Koziol, Jr 184 11:44 22:11 5:57 Ohio
137 122 Audrey Huelskamp, Jr 164 11:40 22:11 5:57 Cornell
138 123 Diana Hammerstone, Jr 193 11:45 22:11 5:57 Lehigh
139 124 Camryn Petit, Fr 161 11:39 22:12 5:57 North Carolina
140 125 Ashleigh Crawford, Jr 149 11:37 22:13 5:57 Lehigh
141 126 Hannah Moran, So 130 11:32 22:14 5:57 Virginia
142 127 Kylee Raftis, So 109 11:27 22:14 5:57 Boston College
143 128 Julia Guerra, So 139 11:34 22:14 5:58 Penn State
144 129 Haley Hess, Jr 132 11:33 22:14 5:58 Akron
145 130 Saskia Pingpank, Fr 125 11:30 22:15 5:58 Eastern Kentucky
146 131 Alyssa Condell, So 168 11:41 22:16 5:58 Penn
147 132 Madison Sury, Jr 217 11:49 22:17 5:58 Ohio
148 Madison Coppolino 213 11:49 22:17 5:58 Una Psu
149 133 Nadia Saponara, Jr 163 11:39 22:18 5:59 Rutgers
150 134 Jordyn Kleve, Jr 124 11:29 22:18 5:59 Missouri
151 135 Madisyn Peeples, So 117 11:29 22:18 5:59 Kentucky
152 Samantha Hatcher 201 11:45 22:18 5:59 Una Wvu
153 136 Lindsey Lanier, So 174 11:42 22:19 5:59 North Carolina
154 Helena Keenan, Sr 151 11:37 22:19 5:59 Iona
155 Kyleigh Spearing, Jr 155 11:38 22:20 5:59 Cornell
156 137 Lindsey Scarton, So 146 11:36 22:20 5:59 Akron
157 138 Sarah Michels, Fr 185 11:44 22:20 5:59 Kentucky
158 139 Abby Miller, Jr 218 11:49 22:21 5:59 Ohio
159 Sarah Newton, Jr 115 11:29 22:21 5:59 Utah

6:00 Pace
160 140 Nia Akins, Jr 98 11:25 22:22 6:00 Penn
161 Marianne Abdalah, Fr 208 11:47 22:22 6:00 West Virginia
162 Olivia Young, Sr 141 11:35 22:23 6:00 Cornell
163 141 Megan Aller, Jr 166 11:40 22:23 6:00 Duquesne
164 Diana Vizza, Jr 114 11:28 22:23 6:00 Dartmouth
165 Eve Glasergreen, Sr 150 11:37 22:25 6:01 Cornell
166 142 Erin Edmundson, Jr 178 11:42 22:26 6:01 North Carolina
167 143 Devon Hoernlein, Fr 160 11:39 22:26 6:01 Pittsburgh
168 144 Kayla Smith, Fr 170 11:41 22:26 6:01 Boston College
169 Hannah Molloy, So 177 11:42 22:27 6:01 Iona
170 145 Karina Liz, So 158 11:38 22:27 6:01 Missouri
171 Niamh Hayes, So 182 11:43 22:27 6:01 Penn
172 146 Bassett Charlotte, Fr 176 11:42 22:27 6:01 North Carolina
173 147 Hannah Bonaguidi, Jr 179 11:43 22:28 6:01 Lehigh
174 148 Jade Sessions, Fr 220 11:50 22:28 6:01 Lehigh
175 149 Kayla Connelly, So 148 11:37 22:29 6:02 James Madison
176 Rebecca Dow, Jr 188 11:44 22:30 6:02 Georgia Tech
177 150 Lou Mialhe, Jr 192 11:44 22:31 6:02 Rutgers
178 151 Allison Hajda, So 70 11:18 22:31 6:02 Brown
179 152 Morgan Perkins, Jr 206 11:46 22:31 6:02 Duquesne
180 153 Jeanne Charat Reix, Fr 156 11:38 22:31 6:02 Eastern Kentucky
181 Jenna Lutzow, So 197 11:45 22:32 6:02 Missouri
182 154 Alyssa Thomas, So 165 11:40 22:32 6:02 Akron
183 Mim Buscher, Sr 169 11:41 22:32 6:02 Princeton
184 155 Erin Keelan, Sr 202 11:46 22:32 6:02 Pittsburgh
185 156 Gillian Schriever, Sr 187 11:44 22:33 6:03 Pittsburgh
186 157 Stacie Nadel, Sr 195 11:45 22:33 6:03 Lehigh
187 158 Averi Witt, So 207 11:46 22:34 6:03 James Madison
188 159 Mikaela Vlasic, So 143 11:35 22:34 6:03 Pittsburgh
189 160 Kiera Nealon, So 225 11:52 22:34 6:03 Rutgers
190 161 Nora Bennett, Fr 205 11:46 22:34 6:03 Bucknell
191 162 Payton Capes-Davis, So 157 11:38 22:35 6:03 Bucknell
192 163 Emily Burd, So 194 11:45 22:35 6:03 Pittsburgh
193 164 Nicole Abbondandelo, Fr 223 11:52 22:35 6:03 Lehigh
194 165 Colleen Sliney, So 209 11:47 22:36 6:03 Boston College
195 Emma Roth, Fr 159 11:39 22:36 6:03 Missouri
196 Orlaith Moynihan, Sr 189 11:44 22:36 6:04 Iona
197 166 Martina Sell, Fr 214 11:49 22:37 6:04 Lehigh
198 Mallory Liggett, Fr 140 11:34 22:38 6:04 Kentucky
199 167 Alyssa Aldridge, Fr 210 11:47 22:38 6:04 Georgetown
200 168 Stephanie Mauer, Jr 175 11:42 22:39 6:04 Rutgers
201 169 Olivia Sargent, So 180 11:43 22:39 6:04 Virginia
202 Hannah Petit, So 183 11:43 22:42 6:05 Georgia Tech
203 Hannah Lipps, Fr 144 11:36 22:42 6:05 West Virginia
204 170 Kayla Grahn, Jr 227 11:52 22:43 6:05 Georgetown
205 Juliet Kohli, Jr 204 11:46 22:43 6:05 Penn



206 Miranda Salvo, Sr 191 11:44 22:44 6:06 Pittsburgh
207 Noemie Noullet, Sr 137 11:34 22:44 6:06 Penn State
208 171 Libby Davidson, So 219 11:50 22:44 6:06 Virginia
209 Rebecca Entrekin, Jr 252 12:03 22:45 6:06 Georgia Tech
210 Caroline Barry, Fr 154 11:38 22:45 6:06 Boston College
211 Isabelle Kennedy, Jr 222 11:50 22:46 6:06 Boston College
212 172 Hailey Bowes, So 215 11:49 22:46 6:06 Ohio
213 Angela Ortlieb, Sr 127 11:31 22:46 6:06 Dartmouth
214 Makenzie Zeh, Sr 133 11:33 22:47 6:06 Pittsburgh
215 173 Ava Pietrzyk, So 186 11:44 22:48 6:07 Duquesne
216 174 Tiffany Hill, Jr 233 11:57 22:49 6:07 Ohio
217 Karli Visconto, Sr 246 12:01 22:50 6:07 Penn
218 175 Lauren Hazzard, Sr 224 11:52 22:51 6:07 Bucknell
219 176 Madelyn Bartolone, Fr 250 12:02 22:52 6:08 Ohio
220 Mary Webb, So 199 11:45 22:53 6:08 Penn
221 Julianna Catania, Jr 231 11:56 22:53 6:08 Penn
222 Grace Trucilla, Jr 198 11:45 22:53 6:08 Penn State
223 177 Kayleigh Caggiano, Jr 244 12:01 22:54 6:08 Loyola (Md )
224 178 Ashley Murray, Sr 212 11:48 22:56 6:09 Akron
225 Emily Shiesl, Fr 226 11:52 22:57 6:09 Virginia Tech
226 Jamie Zamrin, Fr 232 11:56 22:58 6:09 Lehigh
227 179 Ashley Smith, So 171 11:41 22:58 6:09 North Carolina
228 180 Erin Saunders, Sr 235 11:57 22:59 6:10 James Madison
229 Beighley Ayers, Fr 239 12:00 23:00 6:10 Eastern Kentucky
230 Malina Mitchell 228 11:53 23:01 6:10 Una Wvu
231 Caitie Faust, Sr 229 11:54 23:02 6:10 Utah
232 181 Kaitlyn Bragen, So 221 11:50 23:03 6:11 Rutgers
233 182 Christina Daniels, Sr 247 12:01 23:03 6:11 Loyola (Md )
234 Emily Deering, Sr 240 12:00 23:05 6:11 Ohio
235 183 Elizabeth Gurko, Fr 236 11:58 23:05 6:11 Akron
236 184 Brooke Hutton, Fr 260 12:08 23:07 6:12 Duquesne
237 Christine O'Kane, Sr 251 12:03 23:08 6:12 Bucknell
238 Ally Brunton, So 216 11:49 23:10 6:13 Pittsburgh
239 Sara Leonard, Fr 211 11:47 23:10 6:13 Utah
240 185 Madelynn Knight, So 234 11:57 23:12 6:13 James Madison
241 Olivia Ryan, Sr 245 12:01 23:13 6:13 Penn
242 Jessica Hartman, So 253 12:04 23:14 6:13 Ohio
243 186 Emma Bergman, Jr 230 11:54 23:15 6:14 Rutgers
244 Gabrielle Orie, So 167 11:40 23:15 6:14 Cornell
245 187 Sophia Bollinger, So 258 12:07 23:16 6:14 James Madison
246 Tate Dawson, So 256 12:05 23:16 6:14 Ohio
247 Madeleine Hunt, So 265 12:13 23:16 6:14 Bucknell
248 #256 0 23:16 6:14
249 Cate Stone, So 237 11:59 23:16 6:14 Virginia Tech
250 Marisa Deichert, Jr 255 12:05 23:18 6:15 Penn State
251 Stephanie Hayes, Sr 200 11:45 23:18 6:15 Lehigh
252 Hannah Szapary, Sr 196 11:45 23:20 6:15 Brown
253 Ariana Gardizy, Fr 254 12:04 23:20 6:15 Penn
254 Rachel Herrman, Fr 264 12:12 23:22 6:16 Rutgers
255 Lou Trois, Fr 261 12:11 23:26 6:17 Eastern Kentucky
256 Maddie Rennyson, Fr 203 11:46 23:28 6:17 Virginia
257 188 Tori Kocsis, Fr 242 12:00 23:29 6:18 Duquesne
258 Linda Jebet, Fr 257 12:07 23:29 6:18 West Virginia
259 Maura Henderson, Sr 190 11:44 23:30 6:18 Lehigh
260 Brooke Riedy, Fr 238 11:59 23:31 6:18 Rutgers
261 189 Tara Ryan, So 259 12:08 23:34 6:19 Loyola (Md )
262 190 Tessa Franchi, So 243 12:01 23:35 6:19 Duquesne
263 Emily Deschler, Fr 241 12:00 23:36 6:19 Bucknell
264 Emma Dolen, Jr 274 12:23 23:37 6:20 Bucknell
265 Genevieve Cickavage, Sr 249 12:02 23:37 6:20 Rutgers
266 Isabella Bowland, Fr 123 11:29 23:38 6:20 Georgia Tech
267 191 Lanie Knight, Fr 266 12:13 23:38 6:20 James Madison
268 Shannon Quinn, Sr 262 12:11 23:41 6:21 Virginia Tech
269 192 Grayce Heinemann, Fr 273 12:23 23:42 6:21 Loyola (Md )
270 193 Audrey O'Neill, Jr 272 12:20 23:43 6:21 Loyola (Md )
271 Grace Eidson, Fr 263 12:12 23:43 6:21 James Madison
272 194 Whitney Wendling, So 270 12:19 23:51 6:24 Akron
273 Sarah Frick, Jr 269 12:18 23:53 6:24 Pittsburgh
274 Olivia Bene, Fr 267 12:13 24:00 6:26 North Carolina
275 Sydney Niekamp, Fr 279 12:31 24:08 6:28 Akron
276 Chloe Wong, Fr 277 12:26 24:09 6:28 Rutgers
277 195 Mary Sutton, Sr 271 12:20 24:10 6:29 Loyola (Md )
278 Olivia Schoenherr, So 280 12:32 24:15 6:30 Eastern Kentucky
279 Rosie Lamb, Fr 275 12:23 24:17 6:30 Ohio
280 Shannon O'Hehir, Sr 276 12:25 24:21 6:32 Iona
281 196 Kelly Williamson, Jr 285 12:50 24:33 6:35 Loyola (Md )
282 Katherine Fox, So 278 12:27 24:35 6:35 James Madison
283 Anna Marcucci, Fr 284 12:42 24:43 6:38 James Madison
284 Nicole Clermont, Fr 46 11:12 24:58 6:41 Boston College
285 Caelan Miller, Fr 282 12:33 25:00 6:42 Pittsburgh
286 Julia Flower, So 283 12:38 25:17 6:47 Iona
287 Gabrielle Silvestri, Sr 286 12:56 25:20 6:47 Loyola (Md )
288 Olivia Duston, Fr 287 13:05 25:47 6:55 Virginia Tech
289 Kayla Rosario, Fr 288 13:24 25:55 6:57 Rutgers
290 Allison Zolkiewicz, Fr 289 13:28 26:02 6:59 Virginia Tech

1 finishers among Males (no age given)
79 finishers among Women Under 2
78 finishers among Women 2 - 2
65 finishers among Women 3 - 3
62 finishers among Women 4 - 4
5 finishers among Females (no age given)
1 male finishers
289 female finishers
290 total finishers


